
PARTICIPANTS:	  3rd	  Annual	  Water	  and	  Sanitation	  Innovations	  for	  the	  Arctic	  Workshop
5-‐Feb-‐13

Miles Baker Miles_baker@murkowski.senate.gov	   U.S. Senator Lisa Murkowski 
Mike Black Mlblack@anthc.org ANTHC
Carrie Bohan carrie.bohan@alaska.gov	   ADEC
Stephen Bolan stephen.bolan@ihs.gov	   Indian Health Service 
Michael Bruce zwa8@cdc.gov	   Arctic Investigations Program, CDC 
Debra Caldera debrac@acsalaska.net	   USARC, Advisor 
Cindy Christian cindy.christian@alaska.gov	   ADEC Drinking Water Program 
Tasha Deardorff tasha.deardorff@ak.usda.gov	   USDA Rural Development 
Aaron Dotson addotson@uaa.alaska.edu	   University of Alaska Anchorage 
David Driscoll ddriscoll@uaa.alaska.edu	   Institute for Circumpolar Health Studies 
Fred Esposito fred.esposito@avtec.edu	   AVTEC - Alaska's Institute of Technology 
Joanna Gaines jlgaines@anthc.org	   ANTHC/National Tribal Water Center 
Guillermo Griffith bill.griffith@alaska.gov	   ADEC 
Tom Hennessy tbh0@cdc.gov CDC
Ken Johnson ken.johnson@aecom.com	   Cryofront
Steve Konkel steven.konkel@uaa.alaska.edu	   UAA Dept. of Health Sciences 
Maryanne Leblanc mleblanc1@worldbank.org	   The World Bank 
Ed Lohr elohr@anthc.org	   ANTHC 
Greg Magee greg.magee@alaska.gov	   SOA/DEC/Village Safe Water Program 
Emily Menard edmenard@anthc.org Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium
Joel Neimeyer jneimeyer@denali.gov Denali	  Commission	  
John Nichols jpnichols@anthc.org	   Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium 
John Nickels john.nickels@alaska.gov	   Division of Community and Regional Affairs/RUBA
Jeanine Oakland jeanine.oakland@alaska.gov	   Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation 
Denman Ondelacy denman.ondelacy@ihs.gov	   Indian Health Service 
Alan Parkinson ajp1@cdc.gov Arctic	  Investigations	  Program,	  CDC	  
Mary C Pete mpete@alaska.edu	   US Arctic Research Commission 
Doug Poage Doug.Poage@anthc.org ANTHC
Dan Reitz dreitz@anthc.org ANTHC
Troy Ritter tlritter@anthc.org	   ANTHC / National Tribal Water Center 
Cheryl Rosa crosa@arctic.gov USARC
Bill Schnabel weschnabel@alaska.edu	   UAF Water and Environmental Research Center 
Ken Smith ken.smith@alaska.gov	   Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation 
Mark Spafford mspafford@denali.gov	   Denali Commission 
Theresa Svancara theresa.svancara@alaska.gov	   ADEC, VSW
Timothy Thomas tkthomas@anthc.org	   ANTHC 
Dennis Wagner Wagner.Dennisx@epamail.epa.gov EPA
John Warren jwarren@anthc.org	   ANTHC/DEHE 
Steve Weaver sweaver@anthc.org	   ANTHC 
Robert White Robert_White@ykhc.org YKHC 
Vanessa Wike vanessa.wike@gmail.com	   DEC Drinking Water Program 
Kyle Wright kyle.wright@tananachiefs.org	   TCC, Office of Environmental Health 


